
ADCV Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial Results
20 September 2015

Page 1 of 7

Height Owner Dog Breed Cat No Time Q, N Class 
Place

Height 
Place

Games 
Points

Ring - 1 Open Jumping Roger Padfield SCT 44 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Roger Cameron Guirmere Lucky Jet JDO JDM CDX Border Collie 536 32.89 N 2nd

500 Kris Fountain Glentress Jess ADM JDM JDO GD Border Collie 507 36.77 N 3rd

600 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie 604 31.04 N 1st

Ring - 1 Master Jumping A Roger Padfield SCT 40 SCT + 10% 44

500 Alois Schnider Inaword Chlo RA  AD JDM JDO GDX SD SPDX Border Collie 523 30 Q 1st 1st

500 Kate Dall Tjukurpa Willow ADM JDM SPD Australian Koolie 516 30.34 Q 2nd 2nd

500 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Att Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 540 31.25 Q 3rd 3rd

500 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 503 31.44 Q 4th 4th

500 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 596 32.16 Q 5th 5th

500 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate 514 32.31 Q 6th 6th

300 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog 308 33.2 Q 7th 1st

500 Greg Stone Rozate Final Fleet ADM ADO JDX JDO HT Australian Shepherd 544 38.83 Q 8th 7th

500 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 509 39.54 Q 9th 8th

Ring - 1 Novice Jumping A Roger Padfield SCT 35 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst HT Australian Shepherd 569 17.53 Q 1st

400 Tracy Benda Curtis Mixed 422 28.93 Q 2nd

500 Sergio Farrugia Banjo Banjovi Associate 591 17.76 N 3rd
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Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping A Roger Padfield SCT 36 SCT + 10% 40

500 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie 582 24.04 Q 1st

400 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature) 409 27.78 Q 2nd

500 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog 550 29.84 Q 3rd

300 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel 323 32.78 Q 4th

300 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen 304 33.89 Q 5th

Ring - 2 Master Agility A James Browne SCT 70 SCT + 10% 77

500 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate 563 38.84 Q 1st 1st

500 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 596 42.72 Q 2nd 2nd

500 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 555 43.64 Q 3rd 3rd

500 Steve Rose Kadnook Blaze of Glory ADM ADO JDX SPD GD Labrador Retriever 552 44.6 Q 4th 4th

500 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN Border Collie 512 46.03 Q 5th 5th

300 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 314 46.28 Q 6th 1st

600 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate 601 47.23 Q 7th 1st

500 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX Border Collie 549 52.58 Q 8th 6th

500 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd 513 53.26 Q 9th 7th

300 Norman Morcom Bonola Silva Crystal CDX RN ADX ADO JDX JDO GD SDX SPDX DWDF.N HTM.S Poodle (Miniature) 302 63.6 Q 10th 2nd

Ring - 2 Novice Agility A James Browne SCT 70 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie 542 35.97 Q 1st

500 Georgina Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie 506 39.46 Q 2nd

300 Bridget McCusker Nigma Pipit JD RE CCD Shetland Sheepdog 328 46.07 Q 3rd

500 Jan Radnell VelvetRadnell Associate 585 47.56 Q 4th
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Ring - 2 Excellent Agility A James Browne SCT 67 SCT + 10% 73

600 KA Willis Baileyboy CCD AD JD GD Associate 608 36.42 Q 1st

500 Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate 565 36.56 Q 2nd

500 Mulan Xu MiaTaylor JDX AD Associate 532 37.67 Q 3rd

500 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie 582 39.98 Q 4th

500 Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie 592 50.93 Q 5th

400 Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate 407 51.09 Q 6th

300 Amanda Petersen KnightCrusader RN JD AD JDX Associate 322 61.6 Q 7th

300 Gayle Baxter Basilika Fyero CCD RA AD JDX SD SPD Papillon 313 65.61 Q 8th

Ring - 3 Novice Agility B Peter Buykx SCT 60 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Georgina Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie 506 35.46 Q 1st

400 Susan Witty Pep CD RE Associate 419 52.67 Q 2nd

500 Tammy Beattie Yeoville Motown Magic JD Border Collie 542 32.54 N 3rd

Ring - 3 Excellent Agility B Peter Buykx SCT 58 SCT + 10% 63

500 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie 582 33.98 Q 1st

500 Kyley Conder Guirmere Will JD AD Border Collie 545 35.09 Q 2nd

400 Yvette & David Rees & PalmObieCanobie CD. RE. JDX, AD Associate 413 37.46 Q 3rd

200 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon 207 42.17 Q 4th

400 Lisa White Jenhill Perfect Run RA JD AD Schnauzer (Miniature) 409 43.09 Q 5th

500 Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie 592 45.96 Q 6th
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Ring - 3 Master Agility B Peter Buykx SCT 60 SCT + 10% 66

500 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 530 36.42 Q 1st 1st

500 Geraldine Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Roxyz Lil Rocket ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GDX SPD Border Collie 534 36.54 Q 2nd 2nd

500 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 503 41.83 Q 3rd 3rd

500 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 555 43.88 Q 4th 4th

500 Karolyn De Graauw Phoebe ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Australian Kelpie 548 44.45 Q 5th 5th

400 Scott Fletcher Ag Ch400 Jeolena Boy Canny Go ADO ADM JDO JDM SDX GDX SPDM English Staffordshire Bull T 411 46.61 Q 6th 1st

300 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 314 50.34 Q 7th 1st

500 Anne Dengate AGCH 500 Adensley Jesses Girl ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX SPDX ET FMX Border Collie 549 51.42 Q 8th 6th

500 Ms NK Janetzki Ch Bellamarnie Torquem Up ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD HT Australian Shepherd 513 53.79 Q 9th 7th

Ring - 1 Master Jumping B Annette Claughton SCT 41 SCT + 10% 45

500 K & K Kisielnicki Kayladene Ignite My Fire ADX JDX Border Collie 570 27.54 Q 1st 1st

500 K & K Kisielnicki AG CH 500 Kayladene Born to Run JDM ADM ADO JDO SPD GD SD Border Collie 530 29.22 Q 2nd 2nd

500 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 503 33.43 Q 3rd 3rd

500 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate 563 33.78 Q 4th 4th

500 R F Atyeo Yeoville Catch Me If You Can ADM JDM JDO SPD GD Border Collie 527 34.23 Q 5th 5th

500 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Att Gypsyroselee JDX Associate 540 35.13 Q 6th 6th

600 S Kerwin Mataganah Sapphire Moon CDX RA ADX JDX Labrador Retriever 606 35.42 Q 7th 1st

500 Mr P D & Ms P Ward & Att Scouts Honour ADM JDM Associate 508 36.37 Q 8th 7th

500 Sandy Stockman Jeti Knight ADM JDM JDO GD SPX Associate 514 38.86 Q 9th 8th

300 Stephanie Hirst Kieno Penny Lane ADM JDM JDO GD SDX SPD Shetland Sheepdog 314 43.39 Q 10th 1st

200 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Rosewood ADM JDM SPD Papillon 203 44.19 Q 11th 1st
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Ring - 1 Novice Jumping B Annette Claughton SCT 31 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Tracey Weaver Elzscot Starburst HT Australian Shepherd 569 17.31 Q 1st

500 Claudia Snowden DaisySnowden Associate 584 24.35 Q 2nd

500 Rhonda Brown Mypoppy AD Associate 541 29.06 Q 3rd

Ring - 1 Excellent Jumping B Annette Claughton SCT 40 SCT + 10% 44

500 Ms Cheryl Clark & Mr Mich  Bordarita What About Me JD Border Collie 567 25.13 Q 1st

500 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie 582 25.6 Q 2nd

500 Vivian O'Grady Matildaogrady JD AD Associate 565 26.08 Q 3rd

500 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R AtyYeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie 583 28.81 Q 4th

500 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd 501 32.61 Q 5th

500 Belinda Tebbet Ekleba Shackleton JD Australian Cattle Dog 550 34.72 Q 6th

300 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen 304 37.5 Q 7th

300 DJ & C Cramer Shelbrae Suzie Sunflower CCD RN JD AD Shetland Sheepdog 319 38.29 Q 8th

300 Nicole Wain Kimbawain CCD RE JD Associate 320 38.6 Q 9th

300 Roxann Eddy Arynbeth Whos Ya Daddy AD JD SPD SD TD Cavalier K/C Spaniel 323 38.99 Q 10th

Ring - 2 Excellent Gamblers James Browne SCT 63 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate 563 63 Q 1st 73

500 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 597 58.88 Q 2nd 69

500 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 503 54.97 Q 3rd 65

600 Karolyn De Graauw AG CH Ziggy D ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SP SPDM PT RN DWDF.S Associate 609 56.46 Q 4th 65

Ring - 2 Master Gamblers James Browne SCT 67 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM  Associate 525 66.03 Q 1st 75

600 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate 601 62.07 N 2nd 0



ADCV Bare Bones Agility, Jumping & Games Trial Results
20 September 2015

Page 6 of 7

Height Owner Dog Breed Cat No Time Q, N Class 
Place

Height 
Place

Games 
Points

Ring - 2 Novice Gamblers James Browne SCT 60 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 560 55.98 Q 1st 50

500 Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie 592 57.51 Q 2nd 47

600 Mrs SL and Mr AC Sanders Alanglen Dunedain Ranger . Labrador Retriever 612 55.62 Q 3rd 44

500 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie 582 53.49 Q 4th 43

500 Mrs M & Mr N Kirchner Obanya Chocolat Lady CCD RA ADX JD Poodle (Standard) 554 59.8 Q 5th 42

500 Ms S Scafocchia & Dr R AtyYeoville Diamond In The Ruff JD Border Collie 583 57.76 Q 6th 41

300 Lisa White Jenhill UTalkn To Me RA ADM JDM SPD SD Schnauzer (Miniature) 312 56.76 Q 7th 40

Ring - 3 Novice Jumping C Peter Buykx SCT 34 SCT + 10% N/A

500 Jude Driver Archibald Associate 587 24.11 Q 1st

500 Claudia Snowden DaisySnowden Associate 584 24.92 Q 2nd

400 Tracy Benda Curtis Mixed 422 35.87 N 3rd

Ring - 3 Excellent Jumping C Peter Buykx SCT 32 SCT + 10% 35

500 R F Atyeo Beladele Bring It On JD Border Collie 528 21.02 Q 1st

500 Steve Rose Brescot Eternal Flame AD JD Australian Koolie 582 22 Q 2nd

500 Cassandra Crew Jadziah Sweetest Thing HSAs AD JD Australian Shepherd 573 23.88 Q 3rd

500 Julie Chapman Elzscot Morning Star Australian Shepherd 581 24.13 Q 4th

500 Georgina Ricardo Bordarita It Can Only Be Me JD Border Collie 506 26.54 Q 5th

500 Kate Dall Toolalla Choc Ripple AD JD Australian Koolie 560 27.32 Q 6th

300 Nicola Millward CH Paceaway Masko Zorro HTM.I RN DWDF.I JD TD SPD Lowchen 304 28.71 Q 7th

500 Ms NK Janetzki Jadziah Here Comes The Sun AD JD Australian Shepherd 501 28.92 Q 8th

300 Roxann Eddy Jessicav Mad About Chocolate TD JD SPD Cavalier K/C Spaniel 303 29.56 Q 9th
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Ring - 3 Master Jumping C Peter Buykx SCT 35 SCT + 10% 38

500 Sarah McDowell Caliglory ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Associate 563 25.92 Q 1st 1st

500 R F & P T Atyeo & Clynes Winpara Tokyeo Drift ADM JDM GD SPD SD Border Collie 597 26.11 Q 2nd 2nd

500 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Guirmere Rum Runner ADX JDM JDO GD SDX SPDX PT FS.S RN Border Collie 555 27.17 Q 3rd 3rd

500 Mr G & Mrs J Milner Ag Ch Yeoville Accidental Hero ADM JDM ADO JDO GDM SDM SPDM CD HSAs FS.S RN Border Collie 512 27.63 Q 4th 4th

500 R F Atyeo Ag CH (500) Yeoville Th Devil U Know ADM JDM JDO ADO GD SDX SPD Border Collie 503 27.82 Q 5th 5th

300 M Moore Ag Ch 300 Tooneybank Stopya Naggn RN ADM JDM ADO SDX SPDX GD Shetland Sheepdog 308 28.13 Q 6th 1st

600 L Jasper Cooper TheBlondeDog ADM JDM Associate 607 28.14 Q 7th 1st

600 Jenny Williams Robbie Jay ADM ADO JDO JDM2 0 615 28.66 Q 8th 2nd

500 Kaye Grant Leisor Come And Get It JDM ADX JDO SPDX Whippet 596 29.21 Q 9th 6th

600 Tina Chesworth Kayladene Take It Easy ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD GD Border Collie 604 29.54 Q 10th 3rd

500 Penny Roberts Izzie JDM ADM Associate 562 30.44 Q 11th 7th

500 Renee Patten AG.CH 500 DWDF.CH HTM.CH T.CH WilliamTheBloody ET CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SDM GDM  Associate 525 30.83 Q 12th 8th

500 Greg Stone Rozate Just Keep It Cool ADM ADO JDO JDM PT Australian Shepherd 509 31.26 Q 13th 9th

300 Carole Denehey Henderchip Dartagnan JDM ADX Poodle (Toy) 321 31.75 Q 14th 2nd

600 Gary Stockman Kiwimatai ADM JDM GDX SPDX JDO Associate 601 33.93 Q 15th 4th

400 Christine McDonald Kirrataz AD JDX ET Associate 407 34.24 Q 16th 1st

500 Colin McInnes Acacia Ridge Frances jdx ad Australian Koolie 592 34.68 Q 17th 10th

200 Carole Denehey Waiwilta Foxy Strike It Lucky JD AD Papillon 207 37.9 Q 18th 1st
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